TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
West Point-Pepperell Enterprises, Inc.		10/14/2003	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WestPoint Stevens Inc. I	
Street Address:	3993 Howard Hughes Parkway	
Internal Address:	Suite 250	
City:	Las Vegas	
State/Country:	NEVADA	
Postal Code:	89109	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	860611	MIRALUX
Registration Number:	2155199	NATURALLY NEAT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (706)645-4124

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 706 645-4122

Email: strong.glenda@wpstv.com

Correspondent Name: Glenda Strong

Address Line 1: 507 West 10th Street

Address Line 2: P. O. Box 71

Address Line 4: West Point, GEORGIA 31833

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Richard Klumpp

Total Attachments: 0

0 860

=CH \$65

TRADEMARK REEL: 002732 FRAME: 0133

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 002732 FRAME: 0134

RECORDED: 10/17/2003